Polished
Anodized
4700 Calle Bolero • Camarillo, CA 93012 • www.wilwood.com • Sales: (805) 388-1188 • E-mail Tech Assistance: info@wilwood.com
fl104 • REV DATE: 12/10/2020
Caliper Highlights:
The Dynalite caliper series has widespread
applications for street and custom cars.
Forged Billet Calipers are the latest evolution

ORDERING INFORMATION:
PH: 805.388.1188 • FAX: 805.388.4938 • wilwood.com • info@wilwood.com
 BORE SIZE DISC WIDTH ANO PART POLISHED PART
   NUMBER NUMBER
 1.75” - 44,5mm 1.25” - 31,8mm 120-6814 -
 1.75 - 44,5mm 1.00” - 24,5mm 120-6815 -
 1.75” - 44,5mm 0.81” - 20,6mm 120-6816 -
 1.75” - 44,5mm 0.50” - 12,7mm 120-6817 -
 1.75” - 44,5mm 0.38” - 9,7mm 120-6818 -
 1.62” - 41,1mm 1.25” - 31,8mm 120-6809 120-6794-P
 1.62” - 41,1mm 1.00” - 25,4mm 120-6810 120-6795-P
 1.62” - 41,1mm 0.81” - 20,6mm 120-6811 120-6796-P
 1.62” - 41,1mm 0.50” - 12,7mm 120-6812 120-6797-P
 1.62” - 41,1mm 0.38” - 9,7mm 120-6813 120-6798-P
 1.38” - 35,1mm 1.25” - 31,8mm 120-6804 120-6789-P
 1.38” - 35,1mm 1.00” - 25,4mm 120-6805 120-6790-P
 1.38” - 35,1mm 0.81” - 20,6mm 120-6806 120-6791-P
 1.38” - 35,1mm 0.50” - 12,7mm 120-6807 120-6792-P
 1.38” - 35,1mm 0.38” - 9,7mm 120-6808 120-6793-P
4700 Calle Bolero • Camarillo, CA 93012 • www.wilwood.com • Sales: (805) 388-1188 • E-mail Tech Assistance: info@wilwood.com
fl104 • REV DATE: 12/10/2020
FORGED BILLET
DYNALITE CALIPER
AXLE SET PART NO. PAD TYPE/COMPOUND
15A - 5734K 7112  A  PolyMatrix
15B - 3991K 7112  B  PolyMatrix
15E - 6096K 7112  E  PolyMatrix
15H- 8291K 7112  H  PolyMatrix
15Q- 6824K 7112  Q  PolyMatrix
150 - 8850K 7112  10  BP-10 SmartPad
150 - 9413K 7112  20  BP-20 SmartPad
150 - 14771K 7112  30  BP-30 SmartPad
150 - 12243K 7112  40  BP-40 SmartPad
ORDERING INFORMATION: PH: 805.388.1188 • FAX: 805.388.4938 • wilwood.com • info@wilwood.com
CALIPER PART PISTON SQ RING KIT BLEED SCREW BODY SEAL BRIDGE WEAR COTTER
NUMBER  (4PK) KIT (EA) PLATE (EA)
120-6789-P 200-7518 (1.38”) 130-2658 220-0627 210-2582 300-5875 180-0056
120-6790-P 200-7518 (1.38”) 130-2658 220-0627 210-2582 300-5875 180-0056
120-6791-P 200-7518 (1.38”) 130-2658 220-0627 210-2582 300-5875 180-0055
120-6792-P 200-7518 (1.38”) 130-2658 220-0627 210-2582 300-5875 180-0055
120-6793-P 200-7518 (1.38”) 130-2658 220-0627 210-2582 300-5875 180-0054
120-6794-P 200-7520 (1.62”) 130-4346 220-0627 210-2582 300-5875 180-0056
120-6795-P 200-7520 (1.62”) 130-4346 220-0627 210-2582 300-5875 180-0056
120-6796-P 200-7520 (1.62”) 130-4346 220-0627 210-2582 300-5875 180-0055
120-6797-P 200-7520 (1.62”) 130-4346 220-0627 210-2582 300-5875 180-0055
120-6798-P 200-7520 (1.62”) 130-4346 220-0627 210-2582 300-5875 180-0054
120-6804 200-7518 (1.38”) 130-2658 220-0627 210-2582 300-5875 180-0056
120-6805 200-7518 (1.38”) 130-2658 220-0627 210-2582 300-5875 180-0056
120-6806 200-7518 (1.38”) 130-2658 220-0627 210-2582 300-5875 180-0055
120-6807 200-7518 (1.38”) 130-2658 220-0627 210-2582 300-5875 180-0055
120-6808 200-7518 (1.38”) 130-2658 220-0627 210-2582 300-5875 180-0054
120-6809 200-7520 (1.62”) 130-4346 220-0627 210-2582 300-5875 180-0056
120-6810 200-7520 (1.62”) 130-4346 220-0627 210-2582 300-5875 180-0056
120-6811 200-7520 (1.62”) 130-4346 220-0627 210-2582 300-5875 180-0055